
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/17/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 436,492

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 458,316

3rd Payment 481,232

1 04/11/20 Sat $17,109,068 $10,129,176 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 2.9% 2.9% 4th Payment 505,294

2 04/15/20 Wed $15,139,292 $16,523,431 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.6% 5.4% 5th Payment 530,558

3 04/18/20 Sat $17,186,059 $23,360,900 $24,000,000 $19,700,000 1.220 2.9% 8.1% 6th Payment 557,086

4 04/22/20 Wed $15,375,162 $29,739,749 $29,000,000 $23,800,000 1.220 2.6% 10.5% 7th Payment 584,941

5 04/25/20 Sat $17,186,059 $36,869,903 $40,000,000 $32,800,000 1.220 2.9% 13.1% 8th Payment 614,188

6 04/29/20 Wed $15,375,162 $43,248,752 $0 1.220 2.6% 15.3% 9th Payment 644,897

7 05/02/20 Sat $17,186,059 $50,378,906 $0 1.220 2.9% 17.8% 10th Payment 677,142

8 05/06/20 Wed $15,375,162 $56,757,755 $0 1.220 2.6% 19.9% 11th Payment 710,999

9 05/09/20 Sat $17,186,059 $63,887,909 $0 1.220 2.9% 22.3% 12th Payment 746,549

10 05/13/20 Wed $15,375,162 $70,266,758 $0 1.220 2.6% 24.3% 13th Payment 783,876

11 05/16/20 Sat $17,186,059 $77,087,186 $0 1.220 2.9% 26.5% 14th Payment 823,070

12 05/20/20 Wed $15,375,162 $82,715,727 $0 1.220 2.6% 28.4% 15th Payment 864,224

13 05/23/20 Sat $17,186,059 $89,007,202 $0 1.220 2.9% 30.5% 16th Payment 907,435

14 05/27/20 Wed $15,375,162 $94,635,743 $0 1.220 2.6% 32.3% 17th Payment 952,806

15 05/30/20 Sat $17,186,059 $100,927,217 $0 1.220 2.9% 34.2% 18th Payment 1,000,447

16 06/03/20 Wed $15,375,162 $106,555,759 $0 1.220 2.6% 35.9% 19th Payment 1,050,469

17 06/06/20 Sat $17,186,059 $112,847,233 $0 1.220 2.9% 37.8% 20th Payment 1,102,993

18 06/10/20 Wed $15,375,162 $118,475,774 $0 1.220 2.6% 39.4% 21st Payment 1,158,142

19 06/13/20 Sat $17,186,059 $124,767,249 $0 1.220 2.9% 41.2% 22nd Payment 1,216,049

20 06/17/20 Wed $15,375,162 $130,395,790 $0 1.220 2.6% 42.7% 23rd Payment 1,276,852

21 06/20/20 Sat $17,186,059 $136,687,264 $0 1.220 2.9% 44.3% 24th Payment 1,340,694

22 06/24/20 Wed $15,375,162 $142,315,805 $0 1.220 2.6% 45.8% 25th Payment 1,407,729

23 06/27/20 Sat $17,186,059 $148,607,280 $0 1.220 2.9% 47.4% 26th Payment 1,478,116

24 07/01/20 Wed $15,375,162 $154,235,821 $0 1.220 2.6% 48.7% 27th Payment 1,552,021

25 07/04/20 Sat $17,186,059 $160,527,295 $0 1.220 2.9% 50.2% 28th Payment 1,629,622

26 07/08/20 Wed $15,375,162 $166,155,837 $0 1.220 2.6% 51.5% 29th Payment 1,711,104

27 07/11/20 Sat $17,186,059 $172,447,311 $1,815,000,000 $1,487,700,000 1.220 2.9% 52.9% 30th Payment 1,796,659

28 07/15/20 Wed $15,375,162 $178,075,852 $1,870,000,000 $1,532,800,000 1.220 2.6% 54.1% Total 29,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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